14e Kapellekensjogging Grembergen - 13 augustus 2006
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DE BACKER FREDERIK
LIEKENS KURT
PEELMAN GUY
KETELS BOB
LAUWAERT NINA
VAN WALLE SAID
CAMMERMAN SVEN
CHRISTIAENS DIRK
SCHELKENS CHRIS
LEEUWERCK STEPHAN
KETELS BART

VAN DORP LISA

DE DOBBELAERE DANNY
VAN DEN BROECK HILDE
VAN DE WIELLE GUSTAAF

KILLENS HERMAN
COTHIER WILLY
BRUNING KURT
CLAUS PIETER

DE GEND DAVE
MOENS HILDE
DEBOECK STEVEN
KEGELS PIETER

DE WANNEMAEKER GIGlI
CASTEUR TOM

VAN DORP SARAH
WAUTERS PATRICK
GIENS LUC

ROTTIERS NATHALIE
D HONDT SANDRA
HOFMANS MARITA
KEGELS FILIP
SCHEIRS DIRK

PIENS DIMITRI
DAELEMANS ALFONS
DE NEVE RUDI
MICHIELSEN LARS
MICHIELSEN FLOOR
VOLIERE PIERRE

VAN AKKER ROGER
VAN DEN BERGHE TOM
HELME ISABEL

DE MEYER LUCIEN
SMEKENS DANIEL
BELLANCA DEBORAH
DE GEEST DANIEL

DE WINDT ANNICK
CAMPS MIREILLE
BORIAN MARINA
ROEFS RENILD

6 KM

Club
Krekenlopers

WALO
AC Hamme
Volharding

AC Lebbeke
DAPALO

VAD

AC Zele
AC Zele

JC Aalter
JC Aalter
EA

AC Denderland
JC Grembergen

AAV

Eendracht Aalst
AC Zele

AC Denderland

AC Hamme
AC Denderland
AC Lebbeke

AC Denderland
AC Beerse

AC Beerse

AC Beerse

BVL

AVLO

AC Denderland
Krekenlopers

EA
AVOS

CAT P/CAT
MSEN
MSEN
MMAS
MJUN
VIUN
MSEN
MJUN
MMAS
MMAS
MIUN
MSEN
VIUN
MSEN
VMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MSEN
MJUN
MSEN
VMAS
MMAS
MJUN
VMAS
MSEN
VIUN
MMAS
MSEN
VIUN
VSEN
VMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MSEN
MMAS
MMAS
MJUN
VIUN
MSEN
MMAS
MSEN
VSEN
MMAS 14
MMAS 15
VSEN 3
MMAS 16
VSEN 4
VMAS 5

6
7
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VMAS
VMAS

Tijd
0:21.03
0:22:.00
0:22:02
0:22:36
0:23:53
0:23:59
0:24.07
0:24:22
0:24:24
0:24:47
0:25:27
0:26:13
0:26:23
0:26:37
0:26:45
0:27.00
0:27:34
0:27:35
0:27:.42
0:28.04
0:28:10
0:28:20
0:28:29
0:28:43
0:28.46
0:29:01
0:29:26
0:29:32
0:29:38
0:30:.03
0:30:10
0:30:54
0:31.04
0:31.16
0:3140

0:3L:51
0:32:24
0:32:38
0:32:39
0:32:45
0:33.07
0:33:20
0:33.24
0:33:42
0:33:58
0:35:29
0:35:31
0:35:57
0:35:59
0:36:42

GEM
17,10
16,36
16,34
15,93
15,07
15,01
14,93
14,77
14,75
14,53
14,15
13,73
13,64
13,53
13,46
13,33
13,06
13,05
13,00
12,83
12,78
12,71
12,64
12,54
12,51
12,41
12,23
12,19
12,15
11,98
11,93
11,65
11,59
11,51
11,37
11,30
11
11,03
11,03
10,99
10,87
10,80
10,78
10,68
10,60
10,15
10,14
10,01
10,00
9,81

KM-Tijd
3:31
3:40
3:40
3:46
3:59
4.00
4:.01
4.04
4.04
4.08
4:15
4:22
4:24
4:26
4:28
4:30
4:36
4:36
4:37
4:41
4:42
443
4:45
4:.47
4:48
4:50
4:54
4:55
4:56
5.00
5.02
5.09
511
513
517
5:19
5:24
5:26
5:27
5:28
5:31
5:33
5:34
5:37
5:40
5:55
5:55
6.00
6:00
6.07
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Naam

VANDAELE HENRIETTE
HEDDEBAUT FLORIWI
HEIRMAN MONIQUE
TORFS ISABEL
LEEUWERCK EDDY
BOGAERT BO
HEIRWEG BARBARA
CLAYS PIERRE

ROTS LUCIEN
LEEUWERCK CAROLINE
ROOBAERT EMMA

Club
VAD
VAD
AC Denderland

VAD

VAD

CAT P/CAT
VMAS 8
VMAS 9
VMAS 10
VSEN 5
MMAS 17
VSEN 6
VSEN 7
MMAS 18
MMAS 19
VSEN 8
VMAS i}

Tijd
0:37:42
0:37:43
0:37:54
0:37:55
0:38:55
0:42:34
0:42:36
0:53:25
1:06:06
1:06:09
1.07.03

GEM
9,55
9,54
9,50
9,49
9,25
8,46
8,45
6,74
5,45
5,44
5,37

KM-Tijd
6:17
6:17
6:19
6:19
6:29
7.06
7.06
8:54
11:01
11:.01
11
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VAN DEN BERGHE KRISTOF
DE LOOSE STEVEN

VAN ELSUWEGE TIM
DEPREZ XAVIER
BOSMAN PIERRE
MAVEAU JOSEPH

DE BACKER ROGER
CLAUS JOHAN
GERREGAT JEAN-PIERRE
VANUYTVANGE DIRK
VAN DAMME MARC
VANDECANDELAERE ANJA
COPPENS WIM

VAN HOREBEKE JOSE
VAN ELSWEGE LEEN
HOLVOET LIANE

MEEL KRISTOF

VAN CAENEGEM LUC

DE WOLF CHRISTINE
SCHOTSAERT ANNELEEN
GODELIE PATRICK

9 KM

Club

LAT

AC Zele

AC Zele
Gavertrimmers
LAT

AC Lebbeke
Krekenlopers

E Aalst

Melsen

AC Zele
Gavertrimmers
AC Denderland
AC Denderland
AC Denderland
VS

CAT P/CAT

MSEN
MIUN

MJUN

MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MSEN
MSEN
VSEN

MSEN
MMAS
VIJUN

VMAS
MSEN
MMAS
VMAS
VSEN

MSEN

|
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Tijd
0:32.00
0:33:13
0:39:10
0:40:52
0411
0:41:26
0:.41:36
0:41.53
0:43:48
0:44.01
0:44:10
0:44:14
0:44:21
0:45:38
0:45:52
0:46:41
0:.49.00
0:50:15
0:50:38
0:50:47
05134

GEM
16,88
16,26
13,79
13,21
13,11
13,03
12,98
12,89
12,33
12,27
12,23
12,21
12,18
11,83
10,77
11,57
11,02
10,75
10,66
10,63
10,47

KM-Tijd
3:33
3:41
4:21
4:32
4:35
4:36
4:37
4:39
4:52
453
4:54
4:55
4:56
5.04
5:06
5:11
5:27
5:35
5:38
5:39
5:44
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DE WAELE SVEN

DRISS MKABLI

VAN HOEBROECK ALI
DEPESTER JAN

ROTS LIEVEN

RAJA BERASIFOAD
SCHELFHOUT MARC
BEERT RIK

DE RICK DAAN

VAN DORP FFRANK
CORNELIS KRIS

ELOOT CARL

LEMMENS WIM

SEYE WOUTER
ROTTIERS LUC
HEUVINCK DENNIS
VAN HECK FRANS

DE VOS TOM
MOORTGAT JOZEF
VERHULST JAN

VAN NUFFEL LUC

VAN UYTFANGHE MARC
ALBATROS JOS
VANBEVEREN DONALD
TUTTENS SOPHIE
HEYRMAN PATRICK
VAN EERDEWEGH CHRISTINE
SCHOENMAEKERS ANDRE
MEEL FRANS
OLNSLAGERS HENRI
CORNELIS GRETA

12 KM
Club

RCAS
AVLO

JC Oetingen
RC Gent
Morrocco
AC Hamme
VAD

DAC

Fortis

AC Hamme
AC Hamme
AC Hamme

AC Denderland
AC Denderland

AC Denderland
AC Denderland
AVOS

JC De Pinte
VAD

BVL

VOLH

AC Denderland
Selenjo

Selenjo

CAT P/CAT

MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MMAS
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MMAS
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MIUN
MMAS
MSEN
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
VSEN
MMAS
VMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
VMAS
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Tijd
0:39:36
0:39:39

0:41.13
0:43:27
0:44.03
0:44:32
0:.44:47

0471
04712
0:47:14
0:47.38
0:47:44
04753
0:49:57
0:50:28
0:51.00
0:52:58
0:53.04
0:53.08
0:53:33
0:55:49
0:55:55
0:57:.06
0:57:57
0:58.07

1.0L13
1:03.00

1.03:17
1:03:53
1:08:40

1:18:04

GEM
18,18
18,16
17,47
16,57
16,35
16,17
16,08
15,26
15,25
15,24
15,12
15,08
15,04
14,41
14,27
14,12
13,59
13,57
13,55
13,45
12,90
12,88
12,61
12,42
12,39
11,76
11,43
11,38
11,27
10,49
9,22

KM-Tijd
318
3:18
3:26
3:.37
3:40
3:43
344
3:56
3:56
3:56
3:58
3:59
3:59
4:10
4:12
4:15
4:25
4:25
4:26
4:28
4:39
440
4:.46
4:50
451
5.06
515
5:16
519
5:43
6:30



